Year 3 Autumn Term 2020
	Week 1
Test Date: Monday 14th September 2020
	Week 2
Test Date: Monday 21st September 2020
	Week 3
Test Date: Monday 28th September 2020

	searches
searching
searched
hope
hoping
hopes
actual
address
	unhappy
unlucky
unusual
appear
disappear
dishonest
answer

	arrive
believe
bicycle
breath
breathe
build
busy
business
calendar

	Week 4
Test Date: Monday 5th October 2020
	Week 5
Test Date: Monday 12th October 2020
	Week 6
Test Date: Monday 19th October 2020

	eight
vein
straight
sleigh
paint
weigh
prey
caught
catch
centre









 
	break
brake
grate
great
ate
weight
wait
century
certain
	meet
meat
circle
complete
consider
accept
except
continue
decide

	Week 7
Test Date: Monday 9th November 2020
	Week 8
Test Date: Monday 16th November 2020
	Week 9
Test Date: Monday 23rd November 2020

	heel
heal
he’ll
plain
plane
groan
grown
rain
rein
reign





	rebuild
retry
retake
replay
misbehave
mishear
misread
describe
different
difficult
	mislead
misspell
misfire
misplace
replace
renew
rewrite
early
earth
Christmas

	Week 10
Test Date: Monday 30th November 2020
	Week 11
Test Date: Monday 7th December 2020
	Week 12
Test Date: Monday 14th December 2020

	gym
myth
pyramid
mystery
cygnet
symbol
Egypt
	experiment
extreme
famous
favourite
February
forwards
fruit
	catalogue
fatigue
dialogue
tongue
antique
unique
cheque



